
Abdul Jones ABDULJONES620@GMAIL.COM 2065570135 21Million LLC LLC 

Eliseo Carrillo allied405@gmail.com 2532612747 Allied Roofing General Contractor Allied Roofing General Contractor 

Amanda Hunt amanda@cadenceconstruction.com 2067241544 Cadence Construction General Contractor 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 Tri-City Construction Council Tri-City Construction Council

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 03024501923 
North America Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

North America Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com 4086768941 PWXPress PWXPress 

brie kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 5036500148 Plan Center NW plan center 

Carly Cline carly@ponyupparkinglots.com 4252139135 Pony Up Parking Lots inc contractor 

CHRIS SOLOMON chris@valleyasphaltllc.com 4252746675 Valley Asphalt Asphalt Company 

Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com 080036 42059 constructconnect constructconnect

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Adam Bouman dodge.bidding@construction.com 877)784-9556 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge 

Adam Bouman dodge.docs@construction.com 5136663354 Company Information Company Information

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

francisco francisco@jirehwa.com 4255833609 jireh asphalt and concrete asphalt 

kurt pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 bidnet bidnet 

Jeff Hooper hoop@lakepav.com 2063962254 Lakeridge Paving Lakeridge Paving 

jayalakshmi 
jayalakshmi 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 04133767032 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Data & Analytics 

Jona Herrera jona@jirehwa.com 4256261877 Jireh Asphalt and Concrete Jireh Asphalt and Concrete 

Asphalt Replacement at Illahee Apartments
Contract #DW2402431
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Christopher lopez kayjmconstruction@gmail.com 2533293186 KAY & J M LLC KAY & J M LLC 

Mary Synn Siriban mary@wa.construction 3608588580 Washington Construction Washington Construction

Matias Barnes matias@ismaelsinc.com 425-417-6800 Ismael's Construction, LLC GC 

Miguel Rangel miguel@mrasphaltandsons.com 5097902846 Mr. Asphalt & sons llc General contractor 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 Construction Bid Source plan room 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center Other 

Plan Center plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC newspaper/plan center 

Tina Spah production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange of Washington, 
Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600 Spokane Regional Plan Center Spokane Regional Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Steave Walse rfpalerts@gmail.com 3153087852 SevenOutsource SevenOutsource 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com 1-877-903-1909 Dodge Data & Analytics NIl 

Scott Droppelman Scott.droppelman@aaasphalting.com 2539390214 AA Asphalting Paving 

Source sourcemanagement2@onvia.com 206-373-9500 Onvia Onvia 

Steve Jefferis steve@accordcontractors.com 2069026425 Accord Contractors Accord Contractors 

Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 09179937467 Blackridge Research & Consulting Blackridge Research & Consulting 


